CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7A 24/07/2021 13:42. ..
Qualificagao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
(42) PAULO HENRIQUE
1 1:45.231 +4.468 14:01:49.491
2 1:41.077 +0.314 14:03:30.568
3 1:40.763 - 14:05:11.331
(25) MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
1 2:10.860 +29.893 14:03:05.703
2 1:54.762 +13.795 14:05:00.465
3 1:43.137 +2.170 14:06:43.602
4 1:42.867 +1.900 14:08:26.469
5 1:40.967 - 14:10:07.436
6 1:41.116 +0.149 14:11:48.552
(3) ANDERSON ROBERTO DOS REIS
1 1:47.063 +6.071 14:05:45.584
2 1:40.992 - 14:07:26.576
3 6:15.062 +4:34.070 14:13:41.638
4 1:48.794 +7.802 14:15:30.432
(26) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
1 1:52.255 +11.081 14:02:32.559
2 1:43.219 +2.045 14:04:15.778
3 1:41.174 - 14:05:56.952
4 1:41.587 +0.413 14:07:38.539
5 1:41.261 +0.087 14:09:19.800
(24) MARCO FERREIRA
1 1:45.218 +3.373 14:03:55.586
2 1:42.947 +1.102 14:05:38.533
3 1:42.549 +0.704 14:07:21.082
4 1:41.845 - 14:09:02.927
5 1:45.164 +3.319 14:10:48.091
(31) RAFAEL LUPO
1 1:48.165 +5.783 14:05:48.165
2 1:44.157 +1.775 14:07:32.322
3 1:42.382 - 14:09:14.704
4 1:43.359 +0.977 14:10:58.063
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